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	类别
	项目
	合同总金额
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	土地费用
	土地费
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	前期工程费
	施工图设计
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	施工图审查
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	消防审查
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	基础配套
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	其它费用
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	建安工程费
	土建工程
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	安装工程
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	设备及安装
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	公共配套设施
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	其它费用
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	小区绿化设施
	绿化工程
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	安防工程
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	其它设施
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	配套设施
	供电
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	供水
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	供气
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	有线电视
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	宽带网络
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	变压器
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	其他费用
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	工程管理费用
	工程检测
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	工程监理
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	项目管理
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	人员工资
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	其它费用
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	销售费用
	媒体广告
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	形象宣传
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	销售中心
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	客服
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	其它费用
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	税费
	土地增值税
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	企业所得税
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	契税
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	营业税
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	还贷
	　
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	其它费用
	　
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
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